### 504835232 03/23/2018

#### PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4881969

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ				
		Name		Execution Date	
KILTR LIMITED				01/11/2018	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	TA				
Name:	COLLECTIVWORKS LIMITED				
Street Address:	1 BOTH	1 BOTHWELL LANE			
City:	GLASG	GLASGOW			
State/Country:	UNITED	UNITED KINGDOM			
Postal Code:	G12 8J	S			
Property Type		Number			
Property Type Patent Number:		<b>Number</b> 9912765			
Patent Number:		9912765			
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number:		9912765 (312)474-0448			
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b	DATA () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	9912765 (312)474-0448 the e-mail address first; if that i			
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if	DATA () pe sent to provided	9912765 (312)474-0448			
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone:	DATA oe sent to provided	9912765 (312)474-0448 <i>the e-mail address first; if that i</i> <i>; if that is unsuccessful, it will b</i> 312-474-6300 docket@marshallip.com			
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	DATA to sent to provided	9912765 (312)474-0448 <i>the e-mail address first; if that i</i> <i>; if that is unsuccessful, it will b</i> 312-474-6300 docket@marshallip.com RANDALL G. RUETH			
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	DATA () provided () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	9912765 (312)474-0448 <i>the e-mail address first; if that i</i> <i>; if that is unsuccessful, it will b</i> 312-474-6300 docket@marshallip.com RANDALL G. RUETH 233 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE			
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	DATA be sent to provided	9912765 (312)474-0448 <b>the e-mail address first; if that i</b> <b>; if that is unsuccessful, it will b</b> 312-474-6300 docket@marshallip.com RANDALL G. RUETH 233 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE SUITE 6300			
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	DATA be sent to provided	9912765 (312)474-0448 <i>the e-mail address first; if that i</i> <i>; if that is unsuccessful, it will b</i> 312-474-6300 docket@marshallip.com RANDALL G. RUETH 233 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE			
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	DATA () provided () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	9912765 (312)474-0448 <b>the e-mail address first; if that i</b> <b>; if that is unsuccessful, it will b</b> 312-474-6300 docket@marshallip.com RANDALL G. RUETH 233 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE SUITE 6300			
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N	DATA () provided () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	9912765 (312)474-0448 <i>the e-mail address first; if that i</i> <i>; if that is unsuccessful, it will b</i> 312-474-6300 docket@marshallip.com RANDALL G. RUETH 233 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE SUITE 6300 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606			
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMATE OF SUBMITTER:	DATA () provided () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	9912765 (312)474-0448 <i>the e-mail address first; if that i</i> <i>; if that is unsuccessful, it will b</i> 312-474-6300 docket@marshallip.com RANDALL G. RUETH 233 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE SUITE 6300 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606 31699/51314			
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	DATA () provided () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	9912765 (312)474-0448 <i>the e-mail address first; if that i</i> <i>; if that is unsuccessful, it will b</i> 312-474-6300 docket@marshallip.com RANDALL G. RUETH 233 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE SUITE 6300 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606 31699/51314 RANDALL G. RUETH			



## CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company Number 331155

The Registrar of Companies for Scotland hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

## **KILTR LIMITED**

a company incorporated as private limited by shares; having its registered office situated in Scotland; has changed its name to:

# COLLECTIVWORKS LIMITED

Given at Companies House on 11th January 2018



Companies House

RECORDED: 03/23/2018

PATENT REEL: 045333 FRAME: 0124